NORTH AMERICA: 800 498-JDSU (5378)
COMMUNICATIONS MODULES & SUBSYSTEMS
WORLDWIDE: +800 5378-JDSU WEBSITE: www.jdsu.com/WaveReady
Key Benefits
WaveReady ® Fiber Bragg Grating Dispersion
Compensation Modules
WRDCMG-20/30/40/50/60/80/100/120 and 80/160/240/400 TW
he WaveReady Fiber Bragg Grating Dispersion Compensation Modules (WRDCMG)
provide negative dispersion for dense wavelength division multiplexing (DWDM)
transmission systems. hey can be used to compensate dispersion on standard single-
mode G.652 (NDSF) and G.655 (NZ-DSF) optical iber (SMF) across the entire C band.

Physical
Characteristic
Material speciications Black anodized aluminum
Module width 1 LGX slot width per cassette
Size (H x W x L) 100 x 29 x 204 mm (3.94 x 1.14 x 8.03 in)
Optical connector type Duplex LC/PC
Weight (approximate) 0.45 kg (1 lb)
Specifications  (continued)
WRDCMG-20/30/40/50/60/80/100/120 & 80/160/240/400 TW
Product speciications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice. © 2013 JDS Uniphase Corporation 30175774 000 1013 WRDCMG.DS.CMS.NSE.TM.AE October 2013
NORTH AMERICA: 800 498-JDSU (5378) WORLDWIDE: +800 5378-JDSU WEBSITE: www.jdsu.com/WaveReady
Ordering Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact your local JDSU account manager or JDSU
directly at 1-800-498-JDSU (5378) in North America and +800-5378-JDSU worldwide or via e-mail at sales@jdsu.com.
Description Product Number
Single LGX slot, G.652, 20 km dispersion compensation module (= –325 ps/nm), 100 GHz channel spacing, 1510 nm OSC WRDCMG-20LGX
Single LGX slot, G.652, 30 km dispersion compensation module (= –487 ps/nm), 100 GHz channel spacing, 1510 nm OSC WRDCMG-30LGX
Single LGX slot, G.652, 50 km dispersion compensation module (= –812 ps/nm), 100 GHz channel spacing, 1510 nm OSC WRDCMG-50LGX
Single LGX slot, G.652, 60 km dispersion compensation module (= –974 ps/nm), 100 GHz channel spacing, 1510 nm OSC WRDCMG-60LGX
Single WaveReady slot, G.652, 80 km dispersion compensation module (= –1330 ps/nm), 100 GHz channel spacing, 1510 nm OSC WRDCMG-80
Single LGX slot, G.652, 80 km dispersion compensation module (=–1330 ps/nm), 100 GHz channel spacing, 1510 nm OSC WRDCMG-80LGX
Single WaveReady slot, G.652, 100 km dispersion compensation module (= –1660 ps/nm), 100 GHz channel spacing, 1510 nm OSC WRDCMG-100
Single LGX slot, G.652, 100 km dispersion compensation module (=–1660 ps/nm), 100 GHz channel spacing, 1510 nm OSC WRDCMG-100LGX
Single WaveReady slot, G.652, 120 km dispersion compensation module (= –1990 ps/nm), 100 GHz channel spacing, 1510 nm OSC WRDCMG-120
Single LGX slot, G.652, 120 km dispersion compensation module (= –1990 ps/nm), 100 GHz channel spacing, 1510 nm OSC WRDCMG-120LGX
Single LGX slot, G.655 NZ-DSF, 80 km dispersion compensation module (= –330 ps/nm), 100 GHz channel spacing, 1510 nm OSC WRDCMG-80LGXTW
Single WaveReady slot, G.655 NZ-DSF, 80 km dispersion compensation module (= –330 ps/nm), 100 GHz channel spacing, 1510 nm OSC WRDCMG-80TW
Single LGX slot, G.655 NZ-DSF, 160 km dispersion compensation module (= –675 ps/nm), 100 GHz channel spacing, 1510 nm OSC WRDCMG-160LGXTW
Single WaveReady slot, G.655 NZ-DSF, 160 km dispersion compensation module (= –675 ps/nm), 100 GHz channel spacing, 1510 nm OSC WRDCMG-160TW
Single LGX slot, G.655 NZ-DSF, 240 km dispersion compensation module (= –1015 ps/nm), 100 GHz channel spacing, 1510 nm OSC WRDCMG-240LGXTW
Single WaveReady slot, G.655 NZ-DSF, 240 km dispersion compensation module (= –1015 ps/nm), 100 GHz channel spacing, 1510 nm OSC WRDCMG-240TW
Single LGX slot, G.655 NZ-DSF, 400 km dispersion compensation module (= –1705 ps/nm), 100 GHz channel spacing, 1510 nm OSC WRDCMG-400LGXTW
Single WaveReady slot, G.655 NZ-DSF, 400 km dispersion compensation module (= –1705 ps/nm), 100 GHz channel spacing, 1510 nm OSC WRDCMG-400TW
LGX Rack-mount Shelves
Description Product Number
1RU, 2-slot LGX-compatible rack-mount shelf MDX-MN0102
2RU, 4-slot LGX-compatible rack-mount shelf MDX-MN0204